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A complete menu of Darchin Hb from Bollnaes covering all 34 courses and drinks can be found here on the food
list. For seasonal or weekly deals, please get in touch via phone or use the contact details provided on the
website. What User likes about Darchin Hb:

How do | describe a place that deserves stars? the food was so perfect and delicious, we even came back a
second time on the same day! everything was two steps beyond expectations from beginning to end, plus the
price is very reasonable for the incredible overall quality. we would stop eating here again in bolln&s! read more.
If you're in a rush, you can get tasty Fast-Food dishes to your taste from Darchin Hb in Bollnaes, freshly
prepared for you in short time, and you may look forward to the tasty typical seafood cuisine.
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Darchin Hb Henu :-%2

DOLLY
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ZERESHK POLO MORGH 1,234 kr DIZI 1,574 kr
 la carte Eferriitler
SALMON FILLET 1,347 kr CHOKLAD SHAKE 441 kr
Persische Tiiche grillspett
GHEYME 1,234 kr FLASKFILE 1,574 kr
Main lunchbuffe
VAZIRI 2,253 kr PERSISK SVENSK RATTER 1,121 kr
Grill specialties Chefs Special Menu
CHENJE 1,460 kr FESENJOON 1,347 kr
Mittagstisch bis 15:00 Uhr These types of dishes are
KOTTBULLAR 1,121 kr ba'nq served
Aperiti ENTRECOTE 1,687 kr
GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE Side dishes

. A SPECIAL CHIPS 328 kr
Dinol’s Salate MAST KHIAR 215 kr
SHIRAZI 215 kr

. Svensk

fllcoholic Wm PANERAD SPATTA 1,347 kr
BOTTLE OF CHAMPAGNE HEMLAGAD SCHNITZEL 1,347 kr
Bottles of Wine & Water Drinks
BOTTLE OF WINE 2,604 kr GLASS OF WINE 1,008 kr

Coffee

COFFEE 226 kr

HALF A BOTTLE OF WATER
BOTTLE OF WATER



Darchin Hb Henu

Main Course
STEKT STROMMING

GHORME SABZI
KOOBIDE

Vegetarisk
VEG KOTTBULLAR

GHEYME VEG
GHORME SABZI VEG

Tiebab

DJUJE
DJUJE TORSH
SINI PERSON)

1,347 kr
1,234 kr
1,234 kr

1,121 kr
1,234 kr
1,234 kr

1,347 kr
1,574 kr
3,385 kr

VEGETARISK MIX

DOLLY

1,574 kr
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