



https://menulist.menu Framnaesvaegen 3, SE-821 43 Bollnaes, Sweden +442071994300 - https://www.eniro.se/darchin+hb+bolln%c3%a4s/160939373/firma







A complete <u>menu</u> of Darchin Hb from <u>Bollnaes</u> covering all **34** courses and drinks can be found here on the food list. For <u>seasonal or weekly deals</u>, please get in touch via phone or use the contact details provided on the website. What <u>User</u> likes about Darchin Hb:

How do I describe a place that deserves stars? the food was so perfect and delicious, we even came back a second time on the same day! everything was two steps beyond expectations from beginning to end, plus the price is very reasonable for the incredible overall quality. we would stop eating here again in bollnäs! <a href="read-more">read-more</a>. If you're in a rush, you can get tasty **Fast-Food dishes to your taste** from Darchin Hb in Bollnaes, freshly prepared for you in short time, and you may look forward to the tasty typical seafood cuisine.

**COFFEE** 



			DOLI
Specials		Spezialitäten	
ZERESHK POLO MORGH	1,234 kr	DIZI	1,574 kr
A la carte		Efterrätter	
SALMON FILLET	1,347 kr	CHOKLAD SHAKE	441 kr
Persische Küche		Grillspett	
GHEYME	1,234 kr	FLÄSKFILÉ	1,574 kr
Main		lunchbuffe	
VAZIRI	2,253 kr	PERSISK SVENSK RÄTTER	<b>1,121</b> kr
Grill specialties		Chef's Special Menu	
CHENJE	1,460 kr	FESENJOON	1,347 kr
Mittagstisch bis 15:00 Uhr		These types of dishes are	
KÖTTBULLAR	1,121 kr	being served	
Aperitif		ENTRECOTE	1,687 kr
GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE		Side dishes	
<b>0:-</b> - Â'- Ω-1-4-		SPECIAL CHIPS	328 kr
DinoÂ's Salate		MAST KHIAR	<b>215</b> kr
SHIRAZI	215 kr	0 .1	
Alcoholic Roverages		Svensk	
Alcoholic Beverages		PANERAD SPÄTTA	1,347 kr
BOTTLE OF CHAMPAGNE		HEMLAGAD SCHNITZEL	1,347 kr
Bottles of Wine & W	ater	Drinks	
BOTTLE OF WINE	2,604 kr	GLASS OF WINE	1,008 kr
0 <b>m</b>		HALF A BOTTLE OF WATER	
Coffee		<b>BOTTLE OF WATER</b>	

226 kr



#### Main Course VEGETARISK MIX 1,574 kr

STEKT STRÖMMING	<b>1,347</b> kr
GHORME SABZI	1,234 kr
KOOBIDE	1,234 kr

## Vegetarisk

VEG KÖTTBULLAR	<b>1,121</b> kr
GHEYME VEG	1,234 kr
GHORME SABZI VEG	1 234 kr

#### Kebab

DJUJE	1,347 kr
DJUJE TORSH	<b>1,574</b> kr
SINI PERSON)	3,385 kr



## Darchin Hb

Framnaesvaegen 3, SE-821 43 Bollnaes, Sweden **Opening Hours:** 

